Features
n	 Semi-shielded	construction
n	 Miniature	size
n		Low	profile	-	1.8	mm	max.
n		Inductance	range:	0.82	to	220	µH
n		High	rated	current	-	up	to	4.0	A
n	 RoHS	compliant*	and	halogen	free**
Applications

@ 100 KHz/1 V Q
(Ref.)
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(W)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)L (mH) Tol. %
SRN4018-R82Y 0.82 30 9 7.96 100 0.019 4.0 4.7
SRN4018-1R0Y 1.0 30 9 7.96 90 0.023 3.7 4.2
SRN4018-1R2Y 1.2 30 9 7.96 80 0.025 3.5 4.0
SRN4018-1R5Y 1.5 30 9 7.96 70 0.032 3.1 3.5
SRN4018-2R2M 2.2 20 9 7.96 60 0.044 2.9 3.0
SRN4018-2R7M 2.7 20 9 7.96 52 0.052 2.3 2.4
SRN4018-3R3M 3.3 20 9 7.96 45 0.066 2.2 2.3
SRN4018-4R7M 4.7 20 9 7.96 35 0.084 1.9 2.0
SRN4018-6R8M 6.8 20 9 7.96 30 0.118 1.5 1.6
SRN4018-100M 10 20 11 2.52 25 0.180 1.3 1.4
SRN4018-150M 15 20 11 2.52 18 0.264 1.0 1.1
SRN4018-220M 22 20 11 2.52 15 0.348 0.9 0.95
SRN4018-330M 33 20 11 2.52 12 0.552 0.7 0.75
SRN4018-470M 47 20 11 2.52 10 0.780 0.6 0.62
SRN4018-680M 68 20 11 2.52 8 1.128 0.5 0.50
SRN4018-101M 100 20 23 0.796 6 1.596 0.42 0.45
SRN4018-151M 150 20 23 0.796 5 2.400 0.32 0.35
SRN4018-221M 220 20 30 0.796 3 3.552 0.28 0.30
SRN4018-331M 330 20 30 0.796  6 6.36 0.2 0.21
General Specifications
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Terminal Finish ...................................Sn